HALFEN SCAFFOLD ANCHORS
Technical Product Information
GA 20-E
2 © 2020 HALFEN · GA 20-E · www.halfen.com
HALFEN SCAFFOLD ANCHORS
Scaffolding in construction of ventilated façades or ETICS thermal insulation systems
Pipe coupler scaffolding Scaffold element connected to a strap
Scaffolding used in the construction

angles and horizontally parallel to the anchoring surface.
Load Application Perpendicular to the Main Building Support Structure
88
GE-HB Scaffold anchor including straps and plactic cap
Article name
Order no.
0765.010-
max. b
[mm]
a
[mm]
kv 
[mm]
Ø
[mm]
GE-HB-135 00001 135 71 45-60 25
GE-HB-150 00002 150 70 60-75 25
GE-HB-165 00003 165 70 75-90 25
GE-HB-180 00004 180 80 90-105 30
GE-HB-195 00005 195 80 105-120 30
GE-HB-210 00006 210 80 120-135 30
GE-HB-225 00007 225 80 135-150 30
GE-HB-240 00008 240 105 150-165 30
GE-HB-255 00009 255 109 165-180 30
GE-HB-270 00010 270 109 180-195 30
GE-HB-285 00011 285 109 195-210 30
GE-HB-300 00012 300 120 210-225 30
GE-HB-315 00013 315 127 225-240 30
GE-HB-330 00014 330 129 240-255 35
 Further dimensions on request.
Individual straps
Article name
Order no.

Note: Required anchor spacings according to
 DIN EN 12811-1 / DIN 4420-3 and DIN 4426
see table on page 4-5.
Grout-in Scaffold Anchor
9
GE-VB Scaffold anchor including anchor, ring bolt and plactic cap
Article name
Order no.
0765.020-
max. b
[mm]
a
[mm]
kv 
[mm]
GE-VB-200 00001 200 80 115 - 135
GE-VB-220 00002 220 80 135 - 155
GE-VB-240 00003 240 90 155 - 175
GE-VB-260 00004 260 100 175 - 195
GE-VB-280 00005 280 110 195 - 215
GE-VB-300 00006 300 120 215 - 235
GE-VB-320 00007 320 120 235 - 255
GE-VB-340 00008 340 130 255 - 275
GE-VB-360 00009 360 130 275 - 295
 Further dimensions on request.
Individual straps
Article name
Order no.